
Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2012 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 12/10/2012

WBIC: Official Name:
Local Name:

Segment #:51200 Onion River 3
Onion River

603293

603480

10031961

10031889

10031890

10029208

Onion River at Cth W

Onion River - Ourtown Road

Onion River - Downstream of CTHY I

Onion River - Upstream of CTHY A

Onion River - Upstream of Risseeuw Road

Onion River - Upstream of Broadway Street

 3.232

 9.173

 1.617

 2.430

 2.655

 4.425

 3.232

 3.466

 1.617

 2.430

 2.655

 4.425

 3.232

 9.232

 1.617

 2.430

 2.655

 4.425

 1

 3

 1

 1

 1

 1

Station ID Name # Results Median Min Max

County:
Watershed:

Sheboygan
Mullet River,Onion River,Sheboygan River

WATERS ID: 
Location: Mile 0 to 31.8

3987353

Condition
Fair

Excellent

Poor

Poor

Fair

Fair

Impaired: Yes


