Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment Based on WisCALM 2012 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data

WBIC: 51200 Official Name: Onion River

Local Name: Onion River

County: Sheboygan

Watershed: Mullet River, Onion River, Sheboygan River

Segment #: 3

WATERS ID: 3987353

Location: Mile 0 to 31.8

Date Report Ran: 12/10/2012

Impaired: Yes

Station ID	Name	# Results	Median	Min	Max	Condition
603293	Onion River at Cth W	1	3.232	3.232	3.232	Fair
603480	Onion River - Ourtown Road	3	9.173	3.466	9.232	Excellent
10031961	Onion River - Downstream of CTHY I	1	1.617	1.617	1.617	Poor
10031889	Onion River - Upstream of CTHY A	1	2.430	2.430	2.430	Poor
10031890	Onion River - Upstream of Risseeuw Road	1	2.655	2.655	2.655	Fair
10029208	Onion River - Upstream of Broadway Street	1	4.425	4.425	4.425	Fair